Schedule E)	TOTILO	PAGE 1 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	ort Amends report f	led on M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC		09 24 2018
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr		Amount
Ste 550	- : • ·	
City State Arlington VA	Zip Code 22203-1627	2983.80 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXM0
,g.c	22203-1027	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing, Production, and Shipping - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	Oppose [President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		sbursement For: Primary X General 118 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook		09 20 2018
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		Amount
		Amount
City State	Zip Code	600.00
Menlo Park CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising	Category/ Type 004	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support O	ffice Sought: 🗶 House District: 01
Chabot, Steve, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		isbursement For: Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ☐ Other
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		3583.80
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	
		7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electron:	ically Filed] Date	10 03 2018
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	09 08 2018
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	3390.63
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQWS8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 Category/ Type 004	09 08 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 04
Dean, Madeleine, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 08 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	7 Williams
City State Zip Code	3609.92
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQWW0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 Category/ Type 004	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 05
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbute 2018	orsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	7000.55
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
(77) () 11 779 17	0 03 2018
-	

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	09 08 2018
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	1259.19
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQWY6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 Category/ Type 004	09
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District: 06
Houlahan, Chrissy, , ,	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 08 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	6064.24 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQX02 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 Category/ Type 004	Man / Dad / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: Mouse District: 07
Wild, Susan, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	7323.43
(h) CUDTOTAL of the board of the second of t	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends re	eport filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	09 08 2018 Amount
Ste 900	2007.07
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	3067.87 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQX27 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 Category/ Type 0	04 09 08 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support	t Office Sought: House District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , , Oppose	Thouse Blathot.
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General 2018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 08 7 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	3067.87 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQX43 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 Category/ Type 00	04 09 / 08 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Suppor	t Office Sought: * House District: 10
Scott, George, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6135.74
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······ • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein we with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or ager party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	Date 10 03 2018
Signature	

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
JAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 01 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	21458.25 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQWP5
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 296012.07	rrsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 01 2010
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	21458.25
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQWQ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,	President X Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut	
	Other (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	42916.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
	0 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 01 2018 Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	88626.15 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQWR0
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation 10 01 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr. Office Office	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	ursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	6691.85
Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQWT6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type O04	10 01 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District: 04
Dean, Madeleine, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbute 2018	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	95318.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	0 03 2018
Orginatoro	

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 01 2018
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	6116.85
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQWX8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	M 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District: 05
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , ,	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbur 2018	rsement For: Primary x General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	6116.85 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQWZ4
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Туре	
Houlahan Chrisey	Sought: House District: 06
Оррозе	President Senate State.
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 7957.94 Disbut	rsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	12233.70
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	

Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 01 2018 Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	10091.73
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQX19 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	M 10 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: K House District: 07
Wild, Susan, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	rundun
City State Zip Code	7523.15
Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQX35 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 / 01 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	17614.88
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	
Oignaturo	

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 01 2018 Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	6734.65 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQX51 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 01 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	Office Sought: House District: 10
Scott, George, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Odichadi Todi To Bato	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) Other
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M = M
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	8294.73 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQX69 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 01 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District: 17
Lamb, Conor, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	15029.38
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 01 2018 Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	4450.50
Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQX77 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 01 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District: 15
Neal, Rick, , ,	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	, unodit
City State Zip Code	35360.52
Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQX85 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 01 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	rsement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	20044.00
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REFINIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	39811.02
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 11 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 01 2018
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	9877.19
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQX93 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 Category/ Type 004	10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ee Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb. 2018	oursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 01 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	5961.60
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQXA1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 Category/ Type 004	10 01 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought:
Pureval, Aftab, , , Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 201	oursement For: Primary General 8 Other (specify)
<u> </u>	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	15838.79
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
(7) (' 11 7) 11	10 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St	10 02 2018 Amount
City State Zip Code	2306.38
North Miami FL 33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXC6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	10 04 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	Office Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Odichdal Ical Io Date	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc. Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 Do D 2018 Amount
City State Zip Code	2306.38
North Miami FL 33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXD4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	10 04 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	Office Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,	President State: FL
	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	4612.76
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were no with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of e party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 13 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amend	ds report filed on
Full Name of Payee Mission Control	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	10 02 2018 Amount
Ste 200	7 tillouin
City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	375.00 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQXJ4
Purpose of Expenditure Literature Design Services Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation 004 10 04 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	Total Office Country Llouis District
Nelson, Bill, , ,	port Office Sought: House District: Sought: Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 296012.07	Disbursement For: Primary ✓ General 2018 Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Mission Control	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 02 2018
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	Amount
Ste 200	075.00
City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	375.00 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXK2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Literature Design Services Category/ Type	004 10 04 Y Y Y Y Y 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Sup	pport Office Sought: House District:
Scott Bick	pose President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 296012.07	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2018 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	750.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 03 2018
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 14 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future	C C00620971					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	I on Man / Dad / Yayayay					
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 24 Amount					
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW						
FI 3						
City State Zip Code	1785.24					
Washington DC 20036-1461	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQQY6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Printing, Production and Shipping - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	09 26 / Y Y Y Y Y					
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: X House District: 04					
Dean, Madeleine, , , Oppose Oppose	President Senate State: PA					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2018	orsement For: Primary x General Other (specify) ▶					
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 24 2018					
The Pivot Group, Inc						
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	Amount					
FI 3	Amount					
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQQZ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Washington DC 20036-1461						
Purpose of Expenditure Printing, Production and Shipping - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004						
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:					
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2018	ursement For:					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3063.81					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
(77)	00 03 2018					
- 3						

				FOR	SE OF FORM 24/48		
	IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future			FEC IDENTIF	ICATION NUMBER ▼		
	o Our Future			C C0062	0971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on							
Full Name of Payee				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
The Pivot Group, Inc			T.	09 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW FI 3			Amou	Amount			
	City State		581.90				
L	Washington DC	State Zip Code DC 20036-1461			Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQR02 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing, Production and Shipping - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004		09 / 2	6 2018		
	Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗶 Hou	use District: 06		
	Houlahan, Chrissy, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent Ser	ate State: PA		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7957.94	Disbursemen 2018	nt For: Forther (specify)	Primary X General		
	Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc		Date	of Public Distr	ibution/Dissemination 2018		
	Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW FI 3		Amou	unt			
ŀ	City State	Zip Code			2038.57		
	Washington DC	20036-1461		action ID : VS0 of Disburseme	68M9YQR19 nt or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing, Production and Shipping - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004			6 2018		
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗶 Ho			
	Wild, Susan, , ,	Oppose	Presid	lent Ser	nate State: PA		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	18194.54	Disbursemer 2018	nt For: Forther (specify)	Primary Seneral		
(a	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		>	7	2620.47		
(k	SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•	-	AP. 1 AP. 1		
(0	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		· [4-1-4-		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
		ically Filed] Date	10	03	2018		
	Signature						

PAGE

15

OF

16

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
For Our Future	C C00620971				
	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed					
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Amount 1278.57 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQR43 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW					
City State Zip Code					
Washington DC 20036-1461					
Purpose of Expenditure Printing, Production and Shipping - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	09 / 26 / 2018				
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: Mouse District: 08				
Cartwright, Matt, , ,	President Senate State: PA				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary x General Other (specify) ▶				
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
The Pivot Group, Inc	09 / 24 / 2018				
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	Amount				
FI 3					
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-1461	1215.24 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YQR51				
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Printing, Production and Shipping - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	09 / 26 / Y 2018				
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought:				
Scott, George, , ,	President Senate State: PA				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	rsement For: Primary				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2493.81				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	276346.64				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	0 03 2018				
Signature					